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T3
T3

T6
T6
T8

2016 SCHSL AAAAA Girls State

Oct. 24 - 25, 2016

Round 1
Lexington 323
White Knoll 339
Blythewood 340
Boiling Springs 358
Fort Dorchester 364
Spartanburg 377
Byrnes 383
Dorman 380
Wando 392
Carolina Forest 402
TL Hanna 392
Northwestern 396
Ashley Ridge 407
Socastee 410
Mauldin 443
Fort Mill 434
Jensen Castle White Knoll
Gracyn Burgess Lexington
Isabella Rawl Lexington
Anna Morgan Spartanburg
Parker Stalvey Blythewood
*Alyssa Campbell Clover
Jalen Castle White Knoll

Emily Dunlap Mauldin

Round 2
322
344
361
351
349
363
359
383
381
389
403
412
407
416
400
412

Round 1
76
74
81
79
75
76
79
81

Total
645
683
701
709
713
740
742
763
773
791
795
808
814
826
843
846

Round 2

76
80
75
77
82
83
80
79

Total

152
154
156
156
157
159
159
160



T8
10
11
T12
T12
14
15
T16
T16
18
19
20
21
T22
T22
24
T25
T25
T27
T27
T29
T29
31
32
T33
T33
T33
36
T37
T37

Karlee Vardas
Delanie Mortier

Victoria Hall

*Kerrington Lamb

Mary Kathryn Talledo

Elle Johnson
Grace Zoller
Maggie Smith
Amber Amaker

Kayleigh Reinke

*Payton Starmack

Lauren Fix
Annette Paxton
Emma Smith

*Nicole Shah

Lexington

Fort Dorchester
Byrnes

Easley
Blythewood
Spartanburg
Ashley Ridge
Boiling Springs
Boiling Springs
Northwestern
Spring Valley
Fort Dorchester
Ashley Ridge
Wando

JL Mann

K.Gooding/ H. Stepher Lexington

Anika Rana

*Kamryn Beaman

Marley Barefoot
Cecelia Knecht
Caitlyn Cash
Carleigh Greene
Lindsay Hoile
*Olivia Erwin
Danielle Cobb
*Zoe Bowers
Maria File

Sami Spencer
Katie Kulas

Molly Hardwick

Byrnes

Spring Valley
White Knoll
Fort Dorchester
Boiling Springs
TL Hanna
Blythewood
James Island
Boiling Springs
Nation Ford
Dorman
Carolina Forest
Dorman

Lexington

77
83
85
83
83
85
86
82
86
81
86
91
87
92
90
94
90
87
92
92
95
86
83
90
97
96
93
91
93
91

83
79
78
81
81
82
84
90
86
92
88
84
89
85
87
84
89
92
88
88
86
95

100
95
89
90
93
97
96
08

160
162
163
164
164
167
170
172
172
173
174
175
176
177
177
178
179
179
180
180
181
181
183
185
186
186
186
188
189
189



T37
T37
41
T42
T42
44
T45
T45
T45
T48
T48
T48
51
52
53
T54
T54
T54
57
58
T59
T59
61
T62
T62
T62
T65
T65
T65
68

*Megan Slattery
Sydney Roberts
Keely Skidmore
Kailey Eggert
Regan Clifford

Leighann Faulkner

Lillie Smith
Sophia Kinsella
Jacki Brown
Scarlett Duncan
Alexis Hodge

L T LeShore
Maddy Richards
AnnalLisa Hosea
Niki Roberson
Alanna Harper
Ella Drew Dodd
Lily Joyce

River Bluff
Boiling Springs
Mauldin
Dorman
Wando
Northwestern
Fort Mill
Byrnes
Carolina Forest
Dorman

White Knoll
Fort Dorchester
Blythewood

TL Hanna
Carolina Forest
White Knoll
Wando

Wando

Nicoulin A./ Molly Teal Socastee

Megan Smith
Katie Spurling

Kennedy Broadway

Sydney Dixon

Joey Kirkman

Alexia VanZanten

K.Young/ C. Langford

Tyia Bryant
Lawson Devers
Jade Prince

Olivia Williams

TL Hanna
Byrnes

Fort Dorchester
Spartanburg
Socastee

Fort Mill
Blythewood
Spartanburg
Socastee
Carolina Forest

TL Hanna

95
95
97
97
100
95
99
99
106
97
92
98
99
102
100
102
99
101
96
103
109
106
107
109
107
106
106
105
105
101

94
94
93
95
92
98
95
95
88
99
104
98
98
96
99
100
103
101
107
102
97
100
100
99
101
102
104
105
105
110

189
189
190
192
192
193
194
194
194
196
196
196
197
198
199
202
202
202
203
205
206
206
207
208
208
208
210
210
210
211



T69
T69
71
T72
T72
74
75
T76
T76
78
79
T80
T80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Alisa Berindea
Lyndsay Hanson

Mia Berindea

J. Maroni/ A. Thomas
Faith Novak

Amelia Majcina
Maya Timmons

Liz Wagner

Gabby Rowsam

Alex Quinn

Ashley Babinchak
Harley Tisdale

Jenna Finchum
A.Kessler/ B. Johnson
Hannah Mayernik
M.B. Reno/ A.Elrod
Hannah Zboray
Abbey Krieg

Isabella McKenzie

B.T. Myers/ C. King

Socastee
Wando
Socastee
Dorman
Northwestern
Fort Mill
Ashley Ridge
Byrnes
Northwestern
Fort Mill

Fort Mill
Ashley Ridge
Mauldin
Northwestern
Mauldin

TL Hanna
Carolina Forest
Mauldin
Ashley Ridge
Spartanburg

100
109
109
113
111
116
114
130
109
112
119
120
128
115
137
131
131
141
126
161

113
104
105
102
104
100
112
97
118
116
119
122
114
132
114
123
128
132
151
140

213
213
214
215
215
216
226
227
227
228
238
242
242
247
251
254
259
273
277
301



